

BID RESULTS
2017 BITUMINOUS OVERLAY PROJECT
MARCH 3, 2017

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Asphalt Surface Tech.		North Valley		Park Construction		GMH Asphalt	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
6' WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	302	\$5.83	\$1,760.66	\$9.88	\$2,983.76	\$1.61	\$486.22	\$2.00	\$604.00
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	78,834	\$0.63	\$49,665.42	\$0.12	\$9,460.08	\$0.74	\$58,337.16	\$0.75	\$59,125.50
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION TO CITY	C.Y.	3,293	\$9.80	\$32,271.40	\$9.02	\$29,702.86	\$0.01	\$32.93	\$1.60	\$5,268.80
TYPE SPWEA340B WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	Ton	13,604	\$39.64	\$539,262.56	\$46.94	\$638,571.76	\$49.50	\$673,398.00	\$49.37	\$671,629.48
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	112,429	\$0.14	\$15,740.06	\$0.20	\$22,485.80	\$0.01	\$1,124.29	\$0.10	\$11,242.90
			\$638,700.10		\$703,204.26		\$733,378.60		\$747,870.68	

ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	EST. QTY.	Northwest Asphalt		C.S. McCrossan		Valley Paving		Hardrives, Inc.		Knife River	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
6' WIDE EDGE MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	302	\$7.56	\$2,283.12	\$14.00	\$4,228.00	\$10.10	\$3,050.20	\$21.00	\$6,342.00	\$8.60	\$2,597.20
MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	S.Y.	78,834	\$0.72	\$56,760.48	\$0.27	\$21,285.18	\$0.52	\$40,993.68	\$0.60	\$47,300.40	\$0.75	\$59,125.50
HAUL BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT RECLAMATION TO CITY	C.Y.	3,293	\$7.68	\$25,290.24	\$10.95	\$36,058.35	\$8.57	\$28,221.01	\$13.50	\$44,455.50	\$8.20	\$27,002.60
TYPE SPWEA340B WEARING COURSE MIXTURE	TON	13,604	\$49.00	\$666,596.00	\$54.20	\$737,336.80	\$54.19	\$737,200.76	\$55.00	\$748,220.00	\$56.85	\$773,387.40
BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	S.Y.	112,429	\$0.13	\$14,615.77	\$0.17	\$19,112.93	\$0.28	\$31,480.12	\$0.10	\$11,242.90	\$0.01	\$1,124.29
			\$765,545.61		\$818,021.26		\$840,945.77		\$857,560.80		\$863,236.99	

AVERAGE BID \$774,273.79